100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

5000m

200m hurdles

W50

W70

W50

W70

M90

W45

M90

W45

M90

M80

M90

W70

2000m steeplechase M70

5000m race walk

6km cross country

high jump

long jump

triple jump
shot

heptathlon

M80

M90

W70

W80

W80

M70

M80

W80

W40

W70

w40

W70

W40

Mandy Mason
Maureen Keshwar
Mandy Mason
Maureen Keshwar
David Carr

Sharon Davis
David Carr

Sharon Davis
David Carr

Robert Schickert
David Carr
Maureen Keshwar
Giovanni Puglisi
Robert Schickert
David Carr
Maureen Keshwar
Lynne Schickert
Lynne Schickert
Giovanni Puglisi
Robert Schickert
Lynne Schickert
Melissa Foster
Maureen Keshwar
Melissa Foster
Maureen Keshwar

Melissa Foster

heat

27.16(Q)

semi
13.12 (Q)

15.93(Q)
27.54 (Q)

34.79 (Q)

final
12.92

16.26

27.02 (-0.4)

1:35.47
2:22.50
3:41.55
5:01.39
7:38.62
44:33.47
29:47.83
44.99 (-0.7)
8:46.60
18:06.00
12:50.43
13:25.96
17:57.20
41:16.23
23:19
49:01
0.92m
5.73m (+1.3)
3.25m
12.04m (-0.4)
8.23m

3706 pts

place
2nd

1st

3rd SR
DQ

1st AR
1st

1st AR
1st

1st AR
9th

1st WR
5th SR
2nd

2nd

1st WR
4th

1st

2nd

10th

12th

3rd

2nd SR
6th

2nd AR
6th

3rd



