			heat	semi	final	place	
100m	W50	Mandy Mason	пеас	13.12 (Q)	12.92	2nd	
	W70	Maureen Keshwar		15.93 (Q)	16.26	1st	
200m	W50	Mandy Mason	27.16 (Q)	27.54 (Q)	27.02 (-0.4)	3rd	SR
	W70	Maureen Keshwar		34.79 (Q)		DQ	
400m	M90	David Carr			1:35.47	1st	AR
800m	W45	Sharon Davis			2:22.50	1st	
	M90	David Carr			3:41.55	1st	AR
1500m	W45	Sharon Davis			5:01.39	1st	
	M90	David Carr			7:38.62	1st	AR
5000m	M80	Robert Schickert			44:33.47	9th	
	M90	David Carr			29:47.83	1st	WR
200m hurdles	W70	Maureen Keshwar			44.99 (-0.7)	5th	SR
2000m steeplechas	e M70	Giovanni Puglisi			8:46.60	2nd	
	M80	Robert Schickert			18:06.00	2nd	
	M90	David Carr			12:50.43	1st	WR
	W70	Maureen Keshwar			13:25.96	4th	
	W80	Lynne Schickert			17:57.20	1st	
5000m race walk	W80	Lynne Schickert			41:16.23	2nd	
6km cross country	M70	Giovanni Puglisi			23:19	10th	
	M80	Robert Schickert			49:01	12th	
high jump	W80	Lynne Schickert			0.92m	3rd	
long jump	W40	Melissa Foster			5.73m (+1.3)	2nd	SR
	W70	Maureen Keshwar			3.25m	6th	
triple jump	W40	Melissa Foster			12.04m (-0.4)	2nd	AR
shot	W70	Maureen Keshwar			8.23m	6th	
heptathlon	W40	Melissa Foster			3706 pts	3rd	